FEES AND CHARGES 2024/25 2025/26

FOOTBALL PITCHES

Per season (maximum 21 matches)

With changing accommodation £740 £770
Without changing accommodation £520 £540
Per match with changing accommodation (inc VAT)

With changing accommodation £80 £85
Without changing accommodation £50 £50
Notes:
1. 50% reduction is allowed for teams under 18 years of age
Mini-Soccer Pitch
(Under 16s only without changing accommodation)
Per match (inc VAT) £25 £25
Per season (max 21 matches) £290 £300
CRICKET

Cricket Club (10 Matches) £780 £810
Cricket Pitch (per match) £110 £115

Cricket Pitch (Mon-Fri evening only match)

50% of above

50% of above

COURT FACILITY HIRE

Tennis Court — public use £0 £0
Tennis Court — private hire POA POA
MUGA — Public Use £0 £0
MUGA — private hire POA POA

COMMUNITY FACILITY HIRE

Horton View Hall (per hour) £25 £25
Peoples Park Community Building (per hour) £25 £25
Sports Pavilions (per hour) £25 £25
Weekly Hire of sports ground and pavilion for £270 £280

organised sports training/camps
(VAT is incorporated at the standard rate ONLY
where applicable)

\\microshade\BanburyTC$\Shared\Unrestricted\Finance\Budget\2025_26\Football Fees_Charges 2025-26.docx




